Résultats — MD2 Schweighouse

2023-03-26

Bleu

1.

2. Tifenn KOLB

3. Lubin MEYER

4. Perrine SEREL

5. Matilda ITHURALDE

6. Paul GELEY

7. Drisse BENFERHAT

8. Stephane Wursthorn

9. Ulysse REICH

10.  Cadeau

11.  Moliterni

12.  Yanis BOUKABOU
Léo DALIBARD

Jalonné
Lison LOUIS

Jaune

1. Frédéric OSTERMANN

2. Naoki AUNEAU

3. Thomas STOECKLEN

4. Yanis MANGIN

5. Vincent MANGIN

6. Adéle AUNEAU

7. Sylvette FUSELIER

8. Marine CARRIAS

9. Clément CADEAU

10.  Norbert AST

11.  Marie BENFERHAT

12.  Claudine AST

13.  Anaelle REICH

14.  Frangois BLONDEAU

15.  Vaclav BENACEK

16.  Aline GAUDILLAT
Augustin FREY
Laura CARU

Orange

1.

Martin BERINGER

Noé CHEZEAU

(13/13)
COMulhouse
COMulhouse
COMulhouse
COMulhouse
COMulhouse
COBuhl.Florival

COColmar

COColmar

Pas de club
COMulhouse

COColmar

(1/1)
COColmar

(18118)

COBuhl.Florival
COBuhl.Florival
COBuhl.Florival
COBubhl.Florival
COBuhl.Florival
SO Luneville
COMulhouse
SCBarr

HVO
COColmar
HVO
COColmar

SO Luneville
COBuhl.Florival
oTB
COMulhouse
SCBarr

(12112)
COBuhl.Florival

Temps
22:16
26:03
26:05
27:37
31:44
33:11
35:48
39:56
40:12
51:41
53:42
54:25

Non partant

Temps

Non partant

Temps
29:00
31:48
35:25
38:39
40:42
40:59
50:48
53:16
54:46
58:04
1:02:08
1:02:37
1:02:39
1:04:40
1:05:40
1:29:52
Non partant

Non partant

Temps

20:43

Aprés

+3:47
+3:49
+5:21
+9:28
+10:55
+13:32
+17:40
+17:56
+29:25
+31:26
+32:09

Aprés

Apres

+2:48

+6:25

+9:39

+11:42
+11:59
+21:48
+24:16
+25:46
+29:04
+33:08
+33:37
+33:39
+35:40
+36:40
+60:52

Aprés

Temps perdu
01:00
02:51
02:44
03:44
07:11
10:26
09:57
08:14
10:15
13:08
17:45

08:23

Temps perdu

Temps perdu
02:00
04:53
03:17
04:00
06:03
04:35
05:29
13:24
12:57
04:03
10:14
07:28
10:43
19:51
12:34
22:24

Temps perdu

00:50


LEMERCIER
Texte surligné 

LEMERCIER
Texte surligné 


Gregory STEBE
Alain RUAUD

L

Christine LAMY

o

Marie-Reine OUDIN
Elise REICH

Jean-Marc TINCHANT

® N o

Christine BOUCHAN
Isabelle COURJON
10.  Isabelle DORE

11.  Marie-Louise REICH
Titouan RISBEC

Vert
1. Leon BERINGER

2. Maxime KOURTA

Zelie LOUIS

Violet

1. Théo FLEURENT

Lucas VERJUX

Maxime CLAUDE

Célian BLONDEAU-TOINY

Titouan FORGEARD

o o B w DN

Antoine PARIGOT

7. Quentin AUNEAU

8. Lilou PARIGOT

9. Bader ABDELAZIZ
10.  Simon MOUGEOT
11.  Vital NICOLE DESMAU
12.  Christophe VILLAR
13.  Luc BOUCHAN

14.  Eudes PHILIPPE

15.  Pierre LATASTE

16.  Tom COSME

17.  Antoine POULAIN

18.  Mélanie DALIBARD
19.  Pascal RIGOLLOT
20.  Aymeric GARREC
21.  Hugo WALCH

22.  Jean-Marie HANAUER
23.  Martin JOSSE

24.  Marie BOLZER

25.  Clément HERY

26. Estelle TINCHANT
27.  Jean-Luc LEGALLAIS

COColmar
BALISE 25
CcocCs
COColmar
COColmar
OTB

OTB
BALISE 25
oTB
COColmar
COBuhl.Florival

(3/3)
COMulhouse

COMulhouse

COColmar

(53 /53)

ASO

BALISE 25
OTB

SO Luneville
COBuhl.Florival
A.S.Quetigny
COBuhl.Florival
A.S.Quetigny
COMulhouse
COColmar
COBuhl.Florival
COSE

OTB

COSE
COColmar
OTB
COColmar
COColmar
V.H.S.O.
V.H.S.0.

SO Luneville
COBuhl.Florival
BALISE 25

SO Luneville
ASO Sillery
OoTB

COColmar

36:04
38:36
40:52
49:11
51:41
52:18
55:37
55:45
1:02:33
1:42:41

Non partant

Temps
15:09
25:53

Non partant

Temps
31:36
32:30
36:05
37:04
37:22
37:52
38:18
39:10
39:25
41:13
41:49
42:43
43:33
44:28
45:01
45:21
46:16
46:44
47:23
47:31
47:56
49:51
49:53
50:07
50:15
51:31
52:51

+15:21
+17:53
+20:09
+28:28
+30:58
+31:35
+34:54
+35:02
+41:50
+81:58

Aprés

+10:44

Apres

+0:54
+4:29
+5:28
+5:46
+6:16
+6:42
+7:34
+7:49
+9:37
+10:13
+11:07
+11:57
+12:52
+13:25
+13:45
+14:40
+15:08
+15:47
+15:55
+16:20
+18:15
+18:17
+18:31
+18:39
+19:55
+21:15

04:24
04:28
01:11
01:17
03:21
08:25
11:16
12:23
10:46
23:29

Temps perdu
00:00

02:46

Temps perdu
00:00
00:26
03:47
03:08
01:31
01:06
04:17
00:57
03:23
02:31
03:57
03:24
03:00
00:57
04:46
10:43
05:13
03:13
03:06
04:42
03:56
03:56
07:33
05:23
08:02
01:17
06:01


LEMERCIER
Texte surligné 

LEMERCIER
Texte surligné 

LEMERCIER
Texte surligné 


28.

29. Emmanuel HAYER

30.  Yann PINARD

31.  Yann REICH

32. Isabelle VILLAR

33.  Christophe CADEAU

34.  Sebastien GARREC

35.  Titouan SAVART

36.  Yasko NANSENET

37.  Carine GIRARDOT

38.  Maélle GAUDILLAT

39. Stephane HENRY

40. Renaud PHILIPPE

41.  Jean Luc CLAUDEPIERRE

42.  Nicolas SCHWEITZER

43.  Cassiane GAUDILLAT

44.  Lise GAUDILLAT

45.  Alain REICH

46.  Christelle GARREC
Aurélien PINARD
Cécilia HAYER
Emeline RISBEC
Julien SCHNEBELEN
Maxence RISBEC
Pascal GAUDILLAT
Virginie LOUIS

Violet Court

1. Laura MARTIN

2. Armand MEYER

2. Manuel ZENEVRE

4. Pierre SCHWARTZ

5. Pascal MARTIN

6. Jean Luc PERRIN

7. Louise CATHALA

8. Jules ZENEVRE

9. Caroline HARNIST

10.  Virginie PARIGOT

11.  Malorie RIGOLLOT-BERTRAND

12.  Camille PINARD

13.  Patricia JOUCLA

14. Lena KORCHAK

14.  Marc COURJON

16.

Zoe VILLAR

Lilou BOISSONNET

COSE

SCBarr
BALISE 25
COColmar
COSE

SCBarr
V.H.S.O.

T.A. FAMECK
COBuhl.Florival
V.H.S.0.

OTB

COSE

COSE
COColmar
COBuhl.Florival
OoTB

OTB
COColmar
V.H.S.0.
BALISE 25
SCBarr
COBuhl.Florival
COBuhl.Florival
COBuhl.Florival
oTB
COColmar

(40 / 40)
SCAPA NANCY

COMulhouse
Terres d'O
SCBarr

SCAPA NANCY
HVO
COMulhouse
Terres d'O
COMulhouse
A.S.Quetigny
V.H.S.0.
BALISE 25
Terres d'O
COBuhl.Florival
BALISE 25
HVO

53:03
54:18
55:33
56:36
57:17
57:37
58:54
59:07
1:01:46
1:05:00
1:05:35
1:07:33
1:08:33
1:13:03
1:13:53
1:14:43
1:18:34
1:21:23
1:37:19

PM

PM

Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant

Non partant

Temps
26:10
28:19
28:19
30:00
30:25
30:42
30:58
32:04
32:07
33:36
33:40
34:19
37.07
38:10
38:10
39:28

+21:27
+22:42
+23:57
+25:00
+25:41
+26:01
+27:18
+27:31
+30:10
+33:24
+33:59
+35:57
+36:57
+41:27
+42:17
+43:07
+46:58
+49:47

+65:43

Apres

+2:09
+2:09
+3:50
+4:15
+4:32
+4:48
+5:54
+5:57
+7:26
+7:30
+8:09
+10:57
+12:00
+12:00
+13:18

02:32
10:31
00:35
10:13
05:16
08:19
13:02
11:12
04:00
05:05
07:25
14:51
23:23
14:04
14:11

06:11

09:24
17:11

20:54

Temps perdu
01:40
01:25
01:41
02:20
03:33
03:11
04:05
05:51
05:58
03:51
02:42
06:25
05:53
05:29
09:00
07:36



17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

Isabelle WACK

Jana LATASTE

Eva CREUSAT
Hubert BRELLMANN
Philippe RAVENEL
Yves BOEHM

Anne KUENTZ
Gilles BAGUEREY
Chantal BASTIEN
Antoine SCHWARTZ
Martine WEISS
Ginette SCHELCHER
Bernard OUDIN

Guy FISCHER
Stéphanie HENRY
Cyril BRANDT

Yves DODIN
Claudie GREVET
Christiane VOGT
André MERTZ
Magalie PINARD
Nicolas COURJON
Bernard FRICK

Paul ALLE

Vert découverte

1.

Stebe

Bleu découverte

1.

> 0N

Patrick Cathala
Vrecsics

Regnault

Nathalie LAMBOLEZ
Frédéric Mougin
REGNAULT 4
Valérie MOLITERNI

Vert accompagné

1.

> W BN

Emile BERINGER
Aimé HAYER
Aria MEYER
Noam MEYER
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COColmar
COColmar

T.A. FAMECK
SCBarr
COColmar
COBuhl.Florival
COBuhl.Florival
COColmar
COColmar
COMulhouse
COColmar
COBuhl.Florival
COColmar
COBuhl.Florival
COSE

SCBarr

HVO
COBuhl.Florival
SCBarr
COColmar
BALISE 25
BALISE 25
COColmar
SCAPA NANCY

(11)

(717)

(474)
COMulhouse
SCBarr
COColmar
COColmar

39:32
40:00
41:19
41:58
42:18
42:45
44:12
44:33
45:08
46:38
47:59
49:51
50:16
52:14
1:03:23
1:05:02
1:09:09
1:156:02
2:03:06
PM

PM

PM
Non partant

Non partant

Temps

34:42

Temps
22:55

46:18
48:25
1:54:36

PM

Non partant

Non partant

Temps
20:19
34:30
35:13
36:33

+13:22
+13:50
+15:09
+15:48
+16:08
+16:35
+18:02
+18:23
+18:58
+20:28
+21:49
+23:41
+24:06
+26:04
+37:13
+38:52
+42:59
+48:52
+96:56

Apres

Apres

+23:23
+25:30
+91:41

Apres

+14:11
+14:54
+16:14

04:51
06:24
08:45
02:12
11:01
04:53
10:03
10:44
04:06
06:26
06:53
05:49
07:47
11:46
12:06
09:32
12:17
10:05
10:43

Temps perdu

00:00

Temps perdu
02:23
10:35
12:47

49:17

Temps perdu

00:00
03:18
09:04
04:33



